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Area Vice Presidents and Cluster Coordinators 

 
Bethesda-Chevy Chase / Walter Johnson / Whitman 

 
 
Area Vice President 
  Yvonne VanLowe             Email: yvanlowe@gmail.com 
 

Bethesda-Chevy Chase Cluster Coordinators and Schools  
 

Jeremy Marcus Email:  jdmarcus01@yahoo.com  

Jesse Nickelson Email:  jesse.nickelson@gmail.com 

Tim Wolf Email:  twolf@capitalsource.com 

 
Walter Johnson Cluster Coordinators and Schools  

 

James Bradley Email:  jsbradley1977@yahoo.com 

Wendy Calhoun Email:  wendy1@erols.com 

Nermine Deminoupolus Email:  nermine.demopoulos@marriott.com 

Whitman Cluster Coordinators and Schools 
 

  Sally McCarthy   Email:  sallyamccarthy@gmail.com 

  Jason Sartori   Email:  jason@jksartori.com 

  Yvonne VanLowe   Email:  yvanlowe@gmail.com 

Bethesda-Chevy Chase HS  
 
Silver Creek MS 
Westland MS 
 
 
 
 

Bethesda ES  
Chevy Chase ES  
North Chevy Chase ES 
Rock Creek Forest ES  
Rosemary Hills ES  
Somerset ES  
Westbrook ES 
 

Walter Johnson HS  
 
North Bethesda MS 
Tilden MS  
 
 

Ashburton ES  
Farmland ES 
Garrett Park ES  
Kensington-Parkwood ES  
Luxmanor ES  
Wyngate ES 
 

Walt Whitman HS 
  
Thomas W. Pyle MS  

Bannockburn ES  
Bethesda ES 
Bradley Hills ES  
Burning Tree ES  
Carderock Springs ES  
Wood Acres ES 


